Honda Accessories

Model Name

Model Year

Pilot
2015

Sell Down Accessories

Part Number

Currently there are no accessories to sell down

Top Sellers

Protection package

Roof rack, Crossbars

Running boards, premium chrome
Hood edge deflector

Trailer hitch harness

Packages and Kits

Protection package
All-season floor mats
Cargo tray

Tow package 17/8"
Trailer hitch towing kit
Trailer hitch harness
Trailer hitch ball -1 7/8"

Tow package 2"
Trailer hitch towing kit
Trailer hitch harness
Trailer hitch ball - 2"

Remote engine starter package
Base unit
Attachment

Wheels Available

18" alloy wheel, SBC

Part Number

PROTPILOTO9
08L04-SZA-310
08L33-SZA-101E
08P47-SZA-300
08L91-SZA-100A

Part Number

PROTPILOTO9
08P13-SZA-310
08U45-SZA-300

12PILOTTOW1

08L92-SZA-300A
08L91-SZA-100A
08L92-S9V-100G

12PILOTTOW2

08L92-SZA-300A
08L91-SZA-100A
08L92-S9V-100H

14PILRES
08E91-E54-100
08E92-SZA-300A

Part Number

08W18-SZA-302

Additional Accessory Listing

All-season floor mats

Ashtray, cup-holder style

Cargo cover - Light warm gray
Cargo cover - PTG Graphite black
Cargo cover - PTG Light beige
Cargo cover - PTG Light warm gray
Cargo dividers, in-well

Cargo liner

Cargo net

Cargo net, advanced

Cargo tray

Door visors

Engine block heater

Fender garnish

Fog light kit

Full nosemask

Hood edge deflector

Leather steering wheel cover
Moonroof visor

Rear seat cover

Remote engine starter, Base unit
Remote engine starter, Attachment
Roof rack, Crossbars

Roof rack, Bike attachment

Roof rack, Ski attachment

Roof rack, Showboard attachment
Roof rack box, Medium

Roof rack box, Short

Roof rack rails

Part Number

08P13-SZA-310
08U25-STK-413
08U35-SZA-320
08U35-SZA-310A
08U35-SZA-340A
08U35-SZA-120A
08U45-SZA-300A

08P42-SZA-301

08L96-SZA-300
08L96-SZA-300A
08U45-SZA-300
08R04-SZA-300
08T44-SNA-301
08P21-SZA-100A
08V31-SZA-100C
08P35-SZA-300A
08P47-SZA-300
08U98-SZA-300
08R01-SZA-301
08P32-SZA-300A
08E91-E54-100
08E92-SZA-300A
08L04-SZA-310
08L07-E09-300
08L03-E09-300
08L03-E09-300B
08L20-TA1-300A
08L20-TA1-300
08L02-SZA-110A

List Price

List Price

$400.31
$261.87
$880.08
$204.85
$271.67

List Price

$400.31

$453.91

$453.91

$408.56

List Price

$2,793.08

List Price

$256.26
$20.59
$236.76
$236.76
$236.76
$236.76
$82.53

$261.47

$60.30
$126.96
$144.05
$216.11
$113.23
$470.58
$413.82
$172.73
$204.85
$95.22
$202.73
$333.27
$258.38
$195.57
$261.87
$281.09
$225.44
$262.79
$808.46
$530.57
$278.77

Installed
Price

Installed
Price

$425.31
$299.37
$1,005.08
$267.35
$346.67

Installed
Price

$425.31

$553.91

$553.91

$633.56

Installed
Price

$2,993.08

Installed
Price

$268.76
$33.09
$249.26
$249.26
$249.26
$249.26
$95.03

$311.47

$72.80
$176.96
$156.55
$291.11
$238.23
$570.58
$563.82
$210.23
$267.35
$195.22
$240.23
$370.77

$678.95

$299.37
$331.09
$275.44
$312.79
$845.96
$568.07
$353.77

Application
2WD AWD
LX LX SE EX-L  Touring
Application
2WD AWD
LX LX SE EX-L  Touring
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Pestination

HAPPY HONDA

Call Parts at 604.294.1701 | happyhonda.ca

Comments

Prices have been reduced while quantities last

Comments

Comments

The accessory Towing kit includes ball mount, locking pin and "H" receiver

Prices have

cover. Not applicable for the Touring trim as it already comes standard

with the Trailer hitch harness. 10% Discount Applied

The accessory Towing kit includes ball mount, locking pin and "H" receiver

cover. Not applicable for the Touring trim as it already comes standard

with the Trailer hitch harness. 10% Discount Applied

10% Discount Applied; Accessory incompatible on the LX models as this
trim is not factory equipped with a Security System. Available early

October 2014

Comments

Recommended Tire P/N 44561, 235/60R18 102T Michelin PRIMACY

MXV4. Recommended tire sold separately.

Comments

Black; Includes 1st, 2nd and 3rd row

Liner includes reflector strips; cannot be installed with Rear seat cover

Cannot be installed with the Full nosemask

Cannot be installed with Hood edge deflector or Fender garnish

Cannot be installed with the Full nosemask

Cannot be installed with Cargo liner

Accessory incompatible on the LX models as this trim is not factory

equipped with a Security system.
Requires Roof rack rails

Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars



Honda Accessories

Model Name

Model Year

Additional Accessory Listing

Running boards, premium chrome
Running boards, with light
Side step bars, black

Side step bars, chrome

Soft cargo organizer

Tent

Trailer hitch ball -1 7/8"
Trailer hitch ball - 2"

Trailer hitch harness

Trailer hitch locking pin
Trailer hitch bike attachment

Trailer hitch towing kit

Trunk edge & bumper protector
Wheel locks, short

Wheel locks, exposed

Wood interior panel - Dark chocolate
Wood interior panel - Dark chocolate
Wood interior panel - Light brown
Wood interior panel - Light brown

Body Colour Accessories

Rear back-up sensors

Back-up sensor attachment, non-PTG

Back-up sensor attachment, PTG
Dark cherry pearl | R-529P
Alabaster silver metallic NH-700M
Crystal black pearl NH-731P
White diamond pearl NH603P
Dark amber metallic YR-587M
Obsidian blue pearl B-588P
Modern steel metallic NH-797M

Door edge guards
Dark cherry pearl | R-529P
Alabaster silver metallic NH-700M
Crystal black pearl NH-731P
White diamond pearl NH603P
Dark amber metallic YR-587M
Obsidian blue pearl B-588P
Modern steel metallic NH-797M

Dark cherry pearl | R-529P
Alabaster silver metallic NH-700M
Crystal black pearl NH-731P
White diamond pearl NH603P
Dark amber metallic YR-587M
Obsidian blue pearl B-588P
Modern steel metallic NH-797M

Pilot
2015

Part Number

08L33-SZA-101E
08L33-SZA-300C
08L33-SZA-300
08L33-SZA-300A
08U20-S9V-101
08204-SCV-300B
08L92-S9V-300G
08L92-S9V-300H
08L91-SZA-100A
08L92-SJC-300A
08L14-E09-301

08L92-SZA-300A

08P99-UNH-300A

08W42-TK4-300
08W42-SHJ-301A
08Z03-SZA-330B
08Z03-SZA-330D
08Z03-SZA-340B
08Z03-SZA-340D

Part Number

08V67-SZA-300E
08V67-SZA-300F
08V67-SZA-370K
08V67-TA0-330K
08V67-TL2-4BOK
08V67-TA0-320K
08V67-TAO-3EOK
08V67-SZA-3GOK
08V67-SZA-3HOK

08P20-SZA-370
08P20-SZA-190
08P20-SZA-3A0
08P20-SZA-1C0
08P20-SZA-3EO0
08P20-SZA-3GO
08P20-SZA-3HO

Part Number

TUCHR-529P
TUCHNH-700M
TUCHNH-731P
TUCHNH603P
TUCHYR587M
TUCHB-588P
TUCHNH-797M

HONDA
| Il
List Price nSt? ed
Price
$880.08 $1,005.08
$1,033.15 $1,183.15
$587.19 $687.19
$880.08 $980.08
$79.60 $179.60
$424.59 $424.59
$32.97 S45.47
$32.97 S45.47
$271.67 $346.67
$55.48 $67.98
$322.76 $360.26
$199.70 $212.20
$60.73 $73.23
$110.30 $135.30
$110.30 $135.30
$501.95 $564.45
$501.95 $564.45
$501.95 $564.45
$501.95 $564.45
List Price InSt?”ed
Price
$455.59
$455.59
$1,138.47
$370.38
$89.56 $152.06
List Price Inst?IIed
Price
$12.62 $12.62

2WD
LX

2WD
LX

Application
AWD
LX SE EX-L
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Touring

Touring
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Touring

Pestination

HAPPY HONDA

Call Parts at 604.294.1701 | happyhonda.ca

Comments

Requires Trailer hitch

Towing kit includes ball mount, locking pin, "H" receiver cover. and OM

Regular Seat
Memory Seat
Regular Seat
Memory Seat

Comments

Requires sensor & attachment

Comments
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