## **Honda Accessories**

Model Name Pilot
Model Year 2015





## Call Parts at 604.294.1701 | happyhonda.ca

Sall Dov	vn Accesso	riac
Jeli Duv	VII ACCESSE	/I IC3

			Installed		A	Application	on		Comments	Prices have
	Part Number	List Price		2WD		A'	WD		Prices have been reduced v	while quantities last
			Price	LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring		
Currently there are no accessories to sell dow	vn									

Top Sellers									
			Installed		,	Applicatio			
	Part Number	List Price	Price	2WD LX	LX	SE A	WD EX-L	Touring	Comments
Protection package	PROTPILOT09	\$400.31	\$425.31	•	•	•	•	•	
Roof rack, Crossbars	08L04-SZA-310	\$261.87	\$299.37	•	•	•	•	•	
Running boards, premium chrome	08L33-SZA-101E	\$880.08	\$1,005.08	•	•	•	•	•	
Hood edge deflector	08P47-SZA-300	\$204.85	\$267.35	•	•	•	•	•	
Trailer hitch harness	08L91-SZA-100A	\$271.67	\$346.67	•	•	•	•	S	

Packages and Kits	S								
			Installed			Application	on		
	Part Number	List Price	Price	2WD		А	WD		Comments
			11166	LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring	
Protection package	PROTPILOT09								
All-season floor mats	08P13-SZA-310	\$400.31	\$425.31	•	•	•	•	•	
Cargo tray	08U45-SZA-300								
Tow package 1 7/8"	12PILOTTOW1								The accessory Towing kit includes ball mount, locking pin and "H" receiver
Trailer hitch towing kit	08L92-SZA-300A	\$453.91	ĆEE2 04	_	_				
Trailer hitch harness	08L91-SZA-100A	\$453.91	\$553.91	•	•	•	•		cover. Not applicable for the Touring trim as it already comes standard
Trailer hitch ball - 1 7/8"	08L92-S9V-100G								with the Trailer hitch harness. 10% Discount Applied
Tow package 2"	12PILOTTOW2								The accessory Towing bit includes hall mount, locking his and "H" receiver
Trailer hitch towing kit	08L92-SZA-300A	\$453.91	\$553.91	_	_				The accessory Towing kit includes ball mount, locking pin and "H" receiver
Trailer hitch harness	08L91-SZA-100A	\$453.91	\$553.91	•	•	•	•		cover. Not applicable for the Touring trim as it already comes standard
Trailer hitch ball - 2"	08L92-S9V-100H								with the Trailer hitch harness. 10% Discount Applied
Remote engine starter package	14PILRES								10% Discount Applied; Accessory incompatible on the LX models as this
Base unit	08E91-E54-100	\$408.56	\$633.56			•	•	•	trim is not factory equipped with a Security System. Available early
Attachment	08E92-SZA-300A								October 2014

Wheels Available									
			Installed			Application	on		
	Part Number	List Price	Price	2WD		А	WD		Comments
			Price	LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring	
18" alloy wheel, SBC	08W18-SZA-302	\$2,793.08	\$2,993.08	E	E	E	E	Е	Recommended Tire P/N 44561, 235/60R18 102T Michelin PRIMACY

Additional Accessory	Listing								
,					A	Applicatio	on		
	Part Number	List Price	Installed Price	2WD			WD		Comments
				LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring	
All-season floor mats	08P13-SZA-310	\$256.26	\$268.76	•	•	•	•	•	Black; Includes 1st, 2nd and 3rd row
Ashtray, cup-holder style	08U25-STK-413	\$20.59	\$33.09	•	•	•	•	•	
Cargo cover - Light warm gray	08U35-SZA-320	\$236.76	\$249.26	•	•	•			
Cargo cover - PTG Graphite black	08U35-SZA-310A	\$236.76	\$249.26					•	
Cargo cover - PTG Light beige	08U35-SZA-340A	\$236.76	\$249.26				•	•	
Cargo cover - PTG Light warm gray	08U35-SZA-120A	\$236.76	\$249.26				•	•	
Cargo dividers, in-well	08U45-SZA-300A	\$82.53	\$95.03	•	•	•	•	•	
Cargo liner	08P42-SZA-301	\$261.47	\$311.47	•	•	•	•	•	Liner includes reflector strips; cannot be installed with Rear seat cover
Cargo net	08L96-SZA-300	\$60.30	\$72.80	•	•	•	•		
Cargo net, advanced	08L96-SZA-300A	\$126.96	\$176.96	•	•	•	•		
Cargo tray	08U45-SZA-300	\$144.05	\$156.55	•	•	•	•	•	
Door visors	08R04-SZA-300	\$216.11	\$291.11	•	•	•	•	•	
Engine block heater	08T44-SNA-301	\$113.23	\$238.23	•	•	•	•	•	
Fender garnish	08P21-SZA-100A	\$470.58	\$570.58	•	•	•	•	•	Cannot be installed with the Full nosemask
Fog light kit	08V31-SZA-100C	\$413.82	\$563.82	•	•	S	S	S	
Full nosemask	08P35-SZA-300A	\$172.73	\$210.23	•	•	•	•	•	Cannot be installed with Hood edge deflector or Fender garnish
Hood edge deflector	08P47-SZA-300	\$204.85	\$267.35	•	•	•	•	•	Cannot be installed with the Full nosemask
Leather steering wheel cover	08U98-SZA-300	\$95.22	\$195.22	•	•	•			
Moonroof visor	08R01-SZA-301	\$202.73	\$240.23			•	•	•	
Rear seat cover	08P32-SZA-300A	\$333.27	\$370.77	•	•	•	•	•	Cannot be installed with Cargo liner
Remote engine starter, Base unit	08E91-E54-100	\$258.38	\$678.95			•	•		Accessory incompatible on the LX models as this trim is not factory
Remote engine starter, Attachment	08E92-SZA-300A	\$195.57	\$676.95			•	•	_	equipped with a Security system.
Roof rack, Crossbars	08L04-SZA-310	\$261.87	\$299.37	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Roof rack rails
Roof rack, Bike attachment	08L07-E09-300	\$281.09	\$331.09	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Roof rack, Ski attachment	08L03-E09-300	\$225.44	\$275.44	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Roof rack, Snowboard attachment	08L03-E09-300B	\$262.79	\$312.79	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Roof rack box, Medium	08L20-TA1-300A	\$808.46	\$845.96	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Roof rack box, Short	08L20-TA1-300	\$530.57	\$568.07	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Roof rack rails and Crossbars
Roof rack rails	08L02-SZA-110A	\$278.77	\$353.77	•	•	S	S	S	

## **Honda Accessories**

Model Name Pilot
Model Year 2015





Call Parts at 604.294.1701 | happyhonda.ca

Additional Accessory L	isting								
			Installed			Applicatio	n		
	Part Number	List Price	Price	2WD		A۱	WD		Comments
			FILE	LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring	
Running boards, premium chrome	08L33-SZA-101E	\$880.08	\$1,005.08	•	•	•	•	•	
Running boards, with light	08L33-SZA-300C	\$1,033.15	\$1,183.15	•	•	•	•	•	
Side step bars, black	08L33-SZA-300	\$587.19	\$687.19	•	•	•	•	•	
Side step bars, chrome	08L33-SZA-300A	\$880.08	\$980.08	•	•	•	•	•	
Soft cargo organizer	08U20-S9V-101	\$79.60	\$179.60	•	•	•	•	•	
Tent	08Z04-SCV-300B	\$424.59	\$424.59	•	•	•	•	•	
Trailer hitch ball - 1 7/8"	08L92-S9V-300G	\$32.97	\$45.47	•	•	•	•	•	
Trailer hitch ball - 2"	08L92-S9V-300H	\$32.97	\$45.47	•	•	•	•	•	
Trailer hitch harness	08L91-SZA-100A	\$271.67	\$346.67	•	•	•	•	S	
Trailer hitch locking pin	08L92-SJC-300A	\$55.48	\$67.98	•	•	•	•	•	
Trailer hitch bike attachment	08L14-E09-301	\$322.76	\$360.26	•	•	•	•	•	Requires Trailer hitch
Trailer hitch towing kit	08L92-SZA-300A	\$199.70	\$212.20	•	•	•	•	•	Towing kit includes ball mount, locking pin, "H" receiver cover. and OM
Trunk edge & bumper protector	08P99-UNH-300A	\$60.73	\$73.23	•	•	•	•	•	
Wheel locks, short	08W42-TK4-300	\$110.30	\$135.30		•	•	•	•	
Wheel locks, exposed	08W42-SHJ-301A	\$110.30	\$135.30	•					
Wood interior panel - Dark chocolate	08Z03-SZA-330B	\$501.95	\$564.45	•	•	•	•		Regular Seat
Wood interior panel - Dark chocolate	08Z03-SZA-330D	\$501.95	\$564.45					•	Memory Seat
Wood interior panel - Light brown	08Z03-SZA-340B	\$501.95	\$564.45	•	•	•	•		Regular Seat
Wood interior panel - Light brown	08Z03-SZA-340D	\$501.95	\$564.45					•	Memory Seat

Body Colour Accesso	ries								
			Installed			Applicatio	n		
	Part Number	List Price	Price	2WD		A'	WD		Comments
			Price	LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring	
Rear back-up sensors									
Back-up sensor attachment, non-PTG	08V67-SZA-300E	\$455.59		•	•	•			
Back-up sensor attachment, PTG	08V67-SZA-300F	\$455.59					•	S	
Dark cherry pearl I R-529P	08V67-SZA-370K					•	•	S	
Alabaster silver metallic NH-700M	08V67-TA0-330K			•	•	•	•	S	
Crystal black pearl NH-731P	08V67-TL2-4B0K		\$1,138.47	•	•	•	•	S	
White diamond pearl NH603P	08V67-TA0-320K	\$370.38		•	•	•	•	S	Requires sensor & attachment
Dark amber metallic YR-587M	08V67-TA0-3E0K						•	S	
Obsidian blue pearl B-588P	08V67-SZA-3G0K					•	•	S	
Modern steel metallic NH-797M	08V67-SZA-3H0K			•	•	•	•	S	
Door edge guards									
Dark cherry pearl I R-529P	08P20-SZA-370					•	•	•	
Alabaster silver metallic NH-700M	08P20-SZA-190			•	•	•	•	•	
Crystal black pearl NH-731P	08P20-SZA-3A0			•	•	•	•	•	
White diamond pearl NH603P	08P20-SZA-1C0	\$89.56	\$152.06	•	•	•	•	•	
Dark amber metallic YR-587M	08P20-SZA-3E0						•	•	
Obsidian blue pearl B-588P	08P20-SZA-3G0					•	•	•	
Modern steel metallic NH-797M	08P20-SZA-3H0			•	•	•	•	•	

Paint Pens													
			Installed			Application	on						
	Part Number	List Price	Price	2WD		А	WD						
			FILE	LX	LX	SE	EX-L	Touring					
Dark cherry pearl I R-529P	TUCHR-529P					•	•	•					
Alabaster silver metallic NH-700M	TUCHNH-700M			•	•	•	•	•					
Crystal black pearl NH-731P	TUCHNH-731P		\$12.62	\$12.62	\$12.62				•	•	•	•	•
White diamond pearl NH603P	TUCHNH603P	\$12.62				•	•	•	•	•			
Dark amber metallic YR-587M	TUCHYR587M						•	•					
Obsidian blue pearl B-588P	TUCHB-588P					•	•	•					
Modern steel metallic NH-797M	TUCHNH-797M			•	•	•	•	•					